			BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAC	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0 8		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ADM-02-321		DTD 01-23-0	€. PROJECT VC)	
6. IS	SUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2						
	Washington, IC 20555	Washington, DC 20555							
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	-	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION I	NO.		
ĸ	OCERA MITA AMERICA INC				9B. DATED (SEE IT	EM 11)			
225 SAND RD					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIONDER NO. NRC-33-02-321 GS-25F-0062M				
F7	AIRFIELD NJ 070041575		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE		FACILITY CODE			09-25-2002				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	LIC	ITATIONS				
	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior					s extended, owing method	is not e	xtended.	
offe KN RE: by 1	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mail date specified.	h includes a reference to the s DESIGNATED FOR THE RE of this amendment you desire	CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR * to change an offer already su	mbe TO 1 ubmi	rs. FAILURE OF THE HOUR AND tted, such change	YOUR AC DATE SPEC e may be mad	IFIED MAY		
12. AC	API	R NO.: X0200 OBLI	ob Code: D2384 BOC GATE: \$127,119.00	DUN					
			FICATIONS OF CONTR ER NO. AS DESCRIBE			5,			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
у.	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 1-1, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this document	t and return cop	ies t	o the Issuing offic	:e.			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF The purpose of this modification is t	•		unt	of \$127 119	00 than	eby inc	react na	
1	the obligated amount by \$127,119.00 f From January 1, 2006 through Septembe	rom \$622,300.00 to \$	749,419.00. This amo	oun	t is needed	to fund t		_	
1	FY 2002 OBLIGATIONS: \$177,300.00 FY 2003 OBLIGATIONS: \$200,000.00 FY 2004 OBLIGATIONS: \$200,000.00		FY 2005 OBLIGATIONS FY 2006 OBLIGATIONS L OF NRC OBLIGATIONS	:	\$ 45,000 \$127,119 \$749,419	00.			
7	All other terms and conditions of thi	s contract remain un	changed.						
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced	In Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chance	ed, remains unchanged and in full force a	nd eff	ect.				
	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT Carolyn A. Cooper Contracting Office	TING (r prird)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROIL	1 1	ISP. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY AUGUST	1	Loss	27_	6C. DATE SIGN	yED .	
	(Signature o' person authorized to sign)		(Serjeture of Co	offic /	eng Officer)		436	006	

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO?